Customer Order Data:
19.08.2024

Customer Order Number:
1158930622

REMARKS: POR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 5%8 598
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901406
3005539
901032
900488
901259
901341

700025946
700025947
700025945
700025052
700025233
700023716
700025301
700025882

Bug Booster Shocter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

CIAQ Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m
Wild Africa Cream Ligquer 6x1000ml 1
Hocch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml
Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x

pc
pc
pc
s
cs
Cs
cs
Ccs

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Crdar Number:
Warshay Igvestments Pty Ltd t/a KWV tl°:_‘*39389 .
Tgieghgne uézfr- agg 164 oading Status:
Re%'at Re N:o /0021681 S 3/07 G ; .
FAIR E FL 1D SRS03 ross Weight : 80.746kg
OR queriessa@kwv.co.za
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iS50 x 20 2.0 155.00 8.0Q0 142.690 285.20
150 x 20 2.0 185.00 8.00 142 .60 285.20
150 = 20 2.0 155.00 8.00 142.60 285,20
6 x 2000 1.0 602.76 5.00 572.62 572.62
24 x 275 273.20 0.70 271.29 271.29
6 x 1000 820.26 5.40 775.87 775.97
24 x 275 273.20 0.70 271.29 271.29
4 x 3000 2.0 401.9¢ 401.86 803.92
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Delivered by
Liquer Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

ONIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 32B 6845

Branch: 250655




